Kreis Frankfurt Pokal 2018/19

Kreisliga Herren
Tabelle und Spielplan
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yAuNy

Hessischer Tischtennis-Verband

Gastmannschaft
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Fr. 31.08.2018 19:30 (1)

Sa. 19.01.2019 11:00 (1)
13:30
15:30

TG Sachsenhausen 04
TG Sachsenhausen 04
TV 1875 Sindlingen

TG Sachsenhausen 04

TGS Vorwarts Ffm.
TV Preungesheim 1880
TG Sachsenhausen 04
TG Bornheim 1860

4:0
4:3
1:4
34



